

Form of Work:- Sivan Saraf-ra Road TB Mathiya
Harizan Toli Hekr Hue Ka bulad Mandhike
Bathan Tak Path MMUShy (S.C)

Agency:- M/S SRM Const.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Baavul

SUB-DIVISION

M.D.No. A18

Measurement Book

5th year maintenance Bill

76

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Measurement

① Restoration of Rain cuts / berms				
10.00x	9.00x	0.85x	0.30 =	22.95
11.00x	10.00x	0.75x	0.30 =	24.75
10.00x	13.00x	0.95x	0.30 =	37.05
12.00x	10.00x	0.90x	0.30 =	32.40
10.00x	11.00x	0.80x	0.30 =	26.40
			=	143.55m ³
② Making up of berms / shoulder				
9.00x	11.00x	0.95	=	94.05
10.00x	10.00x	0.85	=	85.00
14.00x	10.00x	1.00	=	140.00
11.00x	9.00x	1.05	=	103.95

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost-					
① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms.					
Qty. vide item No. ① Page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. = 143.55 m ³					
② 36525 / m ³ ₹ = 52432.00					
② making up of berms / shoulder					
Qty. vide item No. ② Page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. = 520.50 m ²					
③ 5437 / m ² ₹ = 28300.00					
③ Repair of pot holes by removal of failed material 75mm WBM.					
Qty. vide item No. ③ Page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. = 123.89 m ²					
④ 300.65 / m ² ₹ = 37248.00					
④ Patch repair on already filled pot holes with 20mm Premix Carpet					
Qty. vide item No. ④ Page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. = 123.89 m ²					
⑤ 284.84 / m ² ₹ = 35290.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Maintenance of storm pipe culvert					
Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. - 2.00 Nos					
@ 1131.66 / No.				₹	2263.00
⑥ Maintenance of Road signs					
Qty. vide item No. ⑥ & page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. - 1.615 Km					
@ 1087.63 / km				₹	1757.00
⑦ Providing and applying 2 coats					
of water based emulsion					
Qty. vide item No. ⑦ & page No. ⑦ of MB					
i.e. - 109.00 m ²					
@ 104.91 / m ²				₹	11435.00
⑧ Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound 25 mm					
Qty. vide item No. ⑧ & page No. ⑧ of MB					
i.e. - 319.00 m ²					
@ 867.77 / m ²				₹	276819.00
⑨ Maintenance of 200 mm stone and 100 mm stone					
Qty. vide item No. ⑨ & page No. ⑧ of MB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5.00	-	0.388	km	
①	749.00	/km		2	291.00
⑩	Cutting of branches of tree shrubs and trimming				
Qty.	vide item No ⑩	Page No 78 of TMB			
	5.00	-	10.00	Nos.	
①	107.48	/No		2	1075.00
⑪	Cutting of shrubs from the Roadway.				
Qty.	vide item No ⑪	Page No 78 of TMB			
	5.00	-	20.00	Nos.	
①	6.60	/Nos		2	132.00
⑫	Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder.				
Qty.	vide item No ⑫	Page No 79 of TMB			
	5.00	-	1293.75	m ²	
①	2.20	/m ²		2	2846.00
⑬	White washing of parapet walls of CD works and face.				
Qty.	vide item No ⑬	Page No 79 of TMB			
	5.00	-	2337	m ²	
①	16.80	/m ²		2	392.00
Continuation					
Total Amount					450281.00
Less for below work					405.00

Continuation